
Jr Poles Saturday 19 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.079 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $86.00 5
2 19.789 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $71.00 4
3 20.896 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $57.00 3
4 20.96 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $43.00 2
5 21.202 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $29.00 1
6 22.198 Henry, Madelynn Milagro $0.00 0
7 24.184 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0
8 29.909 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
9 34.069 Barnes, Brooke Storm $0.00 0

No Time
Disqualified

0 20.191 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0
0 20.58 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 20.784 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0
0 21.477 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0
0 21.984 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0
0 23.79 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 24.134 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0
0 29.227 Rabe, Brinley Sierra $0.00 0
0 32.705 Vice, Ella Ralphie $0.00 0
0 36.441 Walmer, Raegan Tash $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 17 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 19.079 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $96.00 5
2 19.789 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $57.00 4
3 20.896 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $38.00 3
4 20.942 Scott, Trent ID Be Dots Bartender $0.00 2

2D
1 21.68 Lewis, Dawn Rio $64.00 5
2 22.363 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $38.00 4
3 23.398 Rembacz, Joan Henley $26.00 3
4 23.65 Hough, Ashley Chick's Last Story $0.00 2
5 25.204 Walmer, Raegan Tash $0.00 1
6 25.762 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $0.00 0
7 28.251 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 20.58 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 20.784 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0
0 21.277 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0
0 21.477 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0



0 22.622 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
0 23.79 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday 99 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.473 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $214.00 5
2 12.704 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $168.00 4
3 12.801 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $137.00 3
4 12.813 Maye, Aspyn River $107.00 2
5 12.856 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $76.00 1
6 12.894 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $61.00 0
7 12.898 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
8 12.906 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0
9 12.97 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

2D
1 12.987 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $183.00 5
2 12.994 Beech, Lindsey French Twist Of Fire $144.00 4
3 13.009 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $118.00 3
4 13.031 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $92.00 2
5 13.064 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $65.00 1
6 13.089 Novak, Lisa PC Cash Native Sox $52.00 0
7 13.167 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $0.00 0
8 13.215 Onshus, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0
9 13.236 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

10 13.242 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 0
11 13.273 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
12 13.325 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0
13 13.345 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
14 13.357 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
15 13.405 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $0.00 0
16 13.424 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

3D
1 13.493 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $122.00 5
2 13.548 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $96.00 4
3 13.557 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $78.00 3
4 13.579 Weir, John Msguyded $61.00 2
5 13.604 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $44.00 0
6 13.649 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $35.00 1
7 13.652 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0
8 13.712 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
9 13.725 Beech, Lindsey Firen The Judge $0.00 0

10 13.742 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $0.00 0
11 13.749 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
12 13.766 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00 0
13 13.8 Otten, Katelyn Smurf $0.00 0
14 13.804 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
15 13.839 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0
16 13.874 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0



17 13.938 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
4D

1 14.029 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $92.00 5
2 14.06 Dyreson, Ava Generation $72.00 4
3 14.095 Scott, Trent ID Be Dots Bartender $59.00 3
4 14.126 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $46.00 2
5 14.135 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $33.00 1
6 14.151 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $26.00 0
7 14.326 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
8 14.394 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0
9 14.396 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

10 14.512 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0
11 14.529 Schienebeck, Alexis Scarlett $0.00 0
12 14.541 Rabe, Brinley Sierra $0.00 0
13 14.645 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00 0
14 14.689 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
15 14.891 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $0.00 0
16 14.946 Banwell, Andi Glory $0.00 0
17 15.127 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0
18 15.566 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
19 15.645 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0
20 15.89 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
21 16.155 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
22 16.161 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
23 16.878 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0
24 19.241 Moehling, Lisa Sonee $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Sanborn, Olivia KFO Genuine Outlaw $0.00 0
0 0 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00 0
0 13.019 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
0 13.032 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0
0 13.184 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
0 13.203 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.277 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0
0 13.32 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 13.402 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
0 13.403 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 13.449 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
0 13.492 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
0 13.548 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 13.575 Simonson, Rachel Flaming Fire Gin $0.00 0
0 13.634 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
0 13.71 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0
0 13.92 Blue, Heather Roll On Kelli Jo $0.00 0
0 13.93 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00 0
0 13.98 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0



0 14.564 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0
0 14.743 Bentley, Ryleigh Honey $0.00 0
0 14.94 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0
0 15.168 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
0 15.174 Jones, Lillian Justice Mae $0.00 0
0 15.432 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 0
0 15.843 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
0 15.876 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0
0 17.112 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0
0 17.255 Hough, Ashley Chick's Last Story $0.00 0
0 19.217 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0
0 21.802 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00 0
0 37.587 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0
0 38.274 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday   22 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.473 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $89.00 5
2 12.906 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $59.00 0

2D
1 13.031 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $45.00 5
2 13.325 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $27.00 4
3 13.405 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $18.00 3
4 13.424 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 2

3D
1 13.652 Lewis, Dawn Rio $30.00 5
2 13.749 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $18.00 4
3 14.126 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $12.00 3
4 14.135 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 2
5 14.394 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 1
6 14.512 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $0.00 0
7 15.366 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
8 15.443 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
9 16.161 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.402 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
0 13.449 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
0 13.634 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
0 13.98 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
0 14.564 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0
0 19.217 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0
0 37.587 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 27 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.704 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $73.00 5
2 12.898 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $55.00 4
3 12.97 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $36.00 3
4 12.987 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $18.00 2
5 13.009 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 1

2D
1 13.215 Onshus, Starr Hot Dee $44.00 5
2 13.273 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $33.00 4
3 13.325 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $22.00 3
4 13.493 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $11.00 2
5 13.557 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 1
6 13.579 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
7 13.649 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0

3D
1 13.938 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $29.00 5
2 13.996 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $22.00 4
3 14.326 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $15.00 3
4 14.344 Banwell, Andi Glory $7.00 2
5 15.127 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 1
6 15.459 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
7 15.89 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0
8 16.843 Hough, Ashley Chick's Last Story $0.00 0
9 42.377 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.019 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
0 13.184 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
0 13.203 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.548 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 13.71 Redenius, Heather Nifty Little Bambino $0.00 0
0 15.876 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 41 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.813 Maye, Aspyn River $83.00 5
2 13.054 Bentley, Ryleigh Honey $69.00 4
3 13.064 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $55.00 3
4 13.236 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $42.00 2
5 13.242 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $28.00 1

2D
1 13.345 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $50.00 5
2 13.357 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $42.00 4
3 13.604 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $33.00 3
4 13.666 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $25.00 2
5 13.678 Dyreson, Ava Generation $17.00 1
6 13.679 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
7 13.766 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00 0
8 13.795 Risner, Chailynn KS Timber Wolf $0.00 0
9 13.804 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

3D
1 13.839 Powers, Rebekah Remy $33.00 5
2 14.026 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $28.00 4
3 14.36 Barnes, Brooke Storm $22.00 3
4 14.689 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $17.00 2
5 14.891 Tracy, Lillian Donde Este El Gato $11.00 1
6 14.999 Jones, Lillian Justice Mae $0.00 0
7 15.041 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
8 15.645 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0
9 16.519 Walmer, Raegan Tash $0.00 0

10 17.162 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
11 17.571 Daniels, Kaleigh Freedom $0.00 0
12 20.791 Bradley, Leah Holiplay Little Adell $0.00 0
13 24.941 Randall, Alexa Spring $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Johnson, Ashley Kate $0.00 0
0 13.032 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0
0 0 Banwell, Connor Flicka $0.00 0
0 5.701 Rabe, Brinley Rip $0.00 0
0 13.277 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0
0 13.32 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 13.403 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
0 13.93 Daniels, Brianna Merlot N Ice $0.00 0
0 14.94 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0
0 15.168 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
0 15.227 Henry, Madelynn Milagro $0.00 0
0 15.432 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 0



0 16.411 Henry, Arianna Bugs $0.00 0
0 20.496 Dyreson, Ava Jo-Jo $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 45 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.473 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $156.00 5
2 12.704 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $117.00 4
3 12.813 Maye, Aspyn River $78.00 3
4 12.898 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $39.00 2
5 12.906 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 1
6 12.97 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

2D
1 12.987 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $134.00 5
2 13.009 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $100.00 4
3 13.215 Onshus, Starr Hot Dee $67.00 3
4 13.236 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $33.00 2
5 13.242 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00 1
6 13.273 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
7 13.325 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
8 13.345 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
9 13.405 Brown, Sarah Gessica Wabbit $0.00 0

3D
1 13.557 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $89.00 5
2 13.579 Weir, John Msguyded $67.00 4
3 13.649 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $45.00 3
4 13.679 Miller, Peyton Lucy $22.00 2
5 13.749 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 1
6 13.766 Spencer, Gabby DH Alive N Cline $0.00 0
7 13.839 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0
8 13.846 Scott, Trent ID Be Dots Bartender $0.00 0

4D
1 13.996 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $67.00 5
2 14.126 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $50.00 4
3 14.466 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $33.00 3
4 14.512 Miller, Sherri Over Yonders Bay Bee $17.00 2
5 14.861 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 1
6 15.296 Walmer, Raegan Tash $0.00 0
7 15.443 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0
8 15.842 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
9 15.89 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00 0

10 42.377 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.019 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
0 13.203 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
0 13.277 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0
0 13.402 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
0 13.403 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0



0 13.449 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
0 13.548 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
0 13.634 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
0 13.98 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
0 14.564 Weir, Cindy Pete Is Fabulous $0.00 0
0 15.292 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $0.00 0
0 15.876 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0


